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Winter School of Central Europe and European Integration 
Preliminary Program 

 
First Weekend 

Saturday 19/01/2019 

• Arrival and Check in to dormitory 

Sunday  20/01/2019 

• Free day 

 

Week 1 

Monday 21/01/2019 

• Introduction Day 

Tuesday 22/01/2019 

• Morning Lecture: An Introduction to Central Europe I 

• Afternoon Lecture: An Introduction to Central Europe II  

Wednesday 23/01/2019 

• Daytrip to Vienna 

Thursday 24/01/2019 

• Morning Lecture: European Integration 

• Afternoon Lecture: European Integration 

Friday  25/01/2019 

• Morning Lecture: European Integration 

• Afternoon Lecture: European Integration 

Saturday 26/01/2019 

• Free day 

Sunday  27/01/2019 

• Day trip to Prague  
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Week 2  

Monday 28/01/2019 

• Morning Lecture: European Integration 

• Afternoon Lecture: European Integration 

Tuesday 29/01/2019 

• Morning Lecture: European Integration 

• Afternoon Lecture: European Integration 

Wednesday 30/01/2019 

• Daytrip to Dolní Morava 

Thursday 31/01/2019 

• Final Test  

• Farewell Dinner 

Friday  01/02/2019 

• Closing Ceremony 

• Handing out credit certificates  

Saturday 02/02/2019 

• Dormitory Check-out and Departure 

Sunday  03/02/2019 

• Dormitory Check-out and Departure 

 

  


